
COMM SE COR SEC, RUN N 1417.87 F
N 778.5 FT, W 410 FT FOR POB, CO
N 210 FT, E 174 FT, S 210 FT FT 

STLWFAR FOUNDATION CORPORATION
709 SW SHERLOCK TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-4S-17-08479-110

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

18417.030 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/11/2017 BC 0.83 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

138,275
600

22,500
161,375

0
161,375

0
161,375
161,375

0

161,375

1510/1585 3/18/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STLWFAR LLC

STLWFAR FOUNDATION 

1403/2645 1/22/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL MAX & JOSEPHINA 

STLWFAR LLC
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28344 MAINT/ALTR 25 01/27/2010

HX Base Yr

371 SW HUDSON LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,681 112.9940 126.55 212,731 1989 1989 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1392

BAS 1,392 100 1,392 114,503

FGR 320 55 176 14,477

FOP 120 30 36 2,961

FSP 192 40 77 6,334

2,024 1,681 138,275

BAS= W14 FSP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W44 S24 E4 FGR=  S20 E16 N20
W16$ E16 FOP=  S20 E6 N20 W6$ E38 N24$.

BAS

14
44

24

4 16
38

24

FSP 12

16

12

16

FGR20

16

20

16

FOP20

6

20

6

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

600

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


